
NattiNatta lö 2005-04-09 09:14
SPORTident sträcktider skapad av OE2003 Sverige © Stephan Krämer 2004

    Pl Startnr Namn                            Tid                                                                                                                               

H60  (7)                                                                
                                                          1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9       10       11       12       13       14 

     1       6 Rolf Malmros                  43:10    1(44)    2(45)    3(39)    4(41)    5(40)    6(39)    7(42)    8(37)   9(100)        M                                     
               Visborgs OK                             4:39    11:25    15:29    16:58    19:57    23:18    26:06    33:41    42:04    43:10                                     
                                                       4:39     6:46     4:04     1:29     2:59     3:21     2:48     7:35     8:23     1:06                                     
     2       2 Erland Gardell                47:11    1(44)    2(45)    3(39)    4(41)    5(40)    6(39)    7(42)    8(37)   9(100)        M                                     
               OK Rauken                               5:42    21:01    24:35    25:32    28:24    30:59    33:48    39:38    46:22    47:11                                     
                                                       5:42    15:19     3:34     0:57     2:52     2:35     2:49     5:50     6:44     0:49                                     
     3       7 Svenerik Johansson            48:49    1(44)    2(45)    3(39)    4(41)    5(40)    6(39)    7(42)    8(37)   9(100)        M                                     
               Visby IF Gute SOK                       4:56    20:49    24:22    26:04    28:38    31:02    33:54    40:20    47:58    48:49                                     
                                                       4:56    15:53     3:33     1:42     2:34     2:24     2:52     6:26     7:38     0:51                                     
     4       5 Nils Hallgren                 49:07    1(44)    2(45)    3(39)    4(41)    5(40)    6(39)    7(42)    8(37)   9(100)        M                                     
               Visborgs OK                             5:20    21:03    24:25    25:42    28:21    30:57    33:51    40:34    48:18    49:07                                     
                                                       5:20    15:43     3:22     1:17     2:39     2:36     2:54     6:43     7:44     0:49                                     
     5       3 Leif Andersson                54:01    1(44)    2(45)    3(39)    4(41)    5(40)    6(39)    7(42)    8(37)   9(100)        M                                     
               Visborgs OK                             4:53    14:02    20:11    21:23    24:42    31:04    35:40    42:28    53:11    54:01                                     
                                                       4:53     9:09     6:09     1:12     3:19     6:22     4:36     6:48    10:43     0:50                                     
     6       1 Sauli Jacobsson             1:03:54    1(44)    2(45)    3(39)    4(41)    5(40)    6(39)    7(42)    8(37)   9(100)        M                                     
               Gotlands Bro OK                         5:08    12:59    19:28    21:28    24:49    31:26    42:43    53:42  1:02:58  1:03:54                                     
                                                       5:08     7:51     6:29     2:00     3:21     6:37    11:17    10:59     9:16     0:56                                     

H50  (2)                                                                
                                                          1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9       10       11       12       13       14 

     1      10 Rolf Mührer                   44:57    1(36)    2(45)    3(39)    4(40)    5(41)    6(39)    7(42)    8(43)    9(39)   10(38)   11(37)   12(54)  13(100)        M 
               Svaide-Roma SOK                         2:49     9:48    12:26    14:58    16:38    17:49    19:50    21:22    24:31    28:48    35:34    41:52    44:14    44:57 
                                                       2:49     6:59     2:38     2:32     1:40     1:11     2:01     1:32     3:09     4:17     6:46     6:18     2:22     0:43 
     2       9 Per Lindskog                  46:41    1(36)    2(45)    3(39)    4(42)    5(43)    6(39)    7(40)    8(41)    9(39)   10(38)   11(37)   12(54)  13(100)        M 
               Gotlands Bro OK                         2:37     9:45    12:33    14:54    16:14    19:04    22:27    24:34    25:31    29:38    36:40    43:40    45:59    46:41 
                                                       2:37     7:08     2:48     2:21     1:20     2:50     3:23     2:07     0:57     4:07     7:02     7:00     2:19     0:42 

H40  (6)                                                                
                                                          1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9       10       11       12       13       14 

     1      11 Magnus Ihreskog               45:54    1(36)    2(37)    3(38)    4(39)    5(40)    6(41)    7(39)    8(42)    9(43)   10(39)   11(52)   12(53)   13(46)   14(54) 
               Gotlands Bro OK                         2:39     5:24    10:28    13:09    14:53    16:20    17:02    18:55    19:59    21:54    29:00    33:12    39:53    43:34 
                                                       2:39     2:45     5:04     2:41     1:44     1:27     0:42     1:53     1:04     1:55     7:06     4:12     6:41     3:41 
                                                    15(100)        M                                                                                                             
                                                      45:19    45:54                                                                                                             
                                                       1:45     0:35                                                                                                             
     2      18 Ulf Nilsson                   46:21    1(36)    2(37)    3(38)    4(39)    5(42)    6(43)    7(39)    8(40)    9(41)   10(39)   11(52)   12(53)   13(46)   14(54) 
               Gotlands Bro OK                         2:11     4:51     8:51    11:38    13:57    15:16    17:21    19:07    20:35    21:19    28:58    33:14    39:57    43:37 
                                                       2:11     2:40     4:00     2:47     2:19     1:19     2:05     1:46     1:28     0:44     7:39     4:16     6:43     3:40 
                                                    15(100)        M                                                                                                             
                                                      45:39    46:21                                                                                                             
                                                       2:02     0:42                                                                                                             
     3      12 Erik Löfgren                  50:00    1(36)    2(37)    3(38)    4(39)    5(42)    6(43)    7(39)    8(40)    9(41)   10(39)   11(52)   12(53)   13(46)   14(54) 

https://web.archive.org/web/20060114001443/http://www.sportsoftware.de/


               Gotlands Bro OK                         2:33     5:18    10:00    12:52    14:32    15:42    18:02    19:36    21:13    21:55    31:09    35:29    43:34    47:31 
                                                       2:33     2:45     4:42     2:52     1:40     1:10     2:20     1:34     1:37     0:42     9:14     4:20     8:05     3:57 
                                                    15(100)        M                                                                                                             
                                                      49:17    50:00                                                                                                             
                                                       1:46     0:43                                                                                                             
     4      13 Kurt Löfgren                  50:22    1(36)    2(37)    3(38)    4(39)    5(40)    6(41)    7(39)    8(42)    9(43)   10(39)   11(52)   12(53)   13(46)   14(54) 
               Gotlands Bro OK                         2:36     5:03     9:37    12:49    14:38    16:17    17:06    18:45    19:51    22:35    30:51    35:16    43:33    47:50 
                                                       2:36     2:27     4:34     3:12     1:49     1:39     0:49     1:39     1:06     2:44     8:16     4:25     8:17     4:17 
                                                    15(100)        M                                                                                                             
                                                      49:40    50:22                                                                                                             
                                                       1:50     0:42                                                                                                             
     5      14 Jörgen Batz                   52:32    1(36)    2(37)    3(38)    4(39)    5(42)    6(43)    7(39)    8(40)    9(41)   10(39)   11(52)   12(53)   13(46)   14(54) 
               Skarpnäcks OL                           2:41     5:27     9:40    12:53    14:37    15:46    18:11    19:53    21:32    22:19    33:06    38:04    45:51    50:02 
                                                       2:41     2:46     4:13     3:13     1:44     1:09     2:25     1:42     1:39     0:47    10:47     4:58     7:47     4:11 
                                                    15(100)        M                                                                                                             
                                                      51:59    52:32                                                                                                             
                                                       1:57     0:33                                                                                                             

H21  (4)                                                                
                                                          1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9       10       11       12       13       14 

     1      19 Mattias Westfält            1:04:53    1(36)    2(37)    3(38)    4(39)    5(43)    6(42)    7(39)    8(41)    9(40)   10(39)   11(52)   12(53)   13(54)  14(100) 
               Gotlands Bro OK                         2:40     4:58     8:44    11:03    12:28    13:39    15:33    16:24    17:48    19:10    25:10    28:39    38:56    40:35 
                                                       2:40     2:18     3:46     2:19     1:25     1:11     1:54     0:51     1:24     1:22     6:00     3:29    10:17     1:39 
                                                     15(49)   16(50)   17(51)   18(45)   19(44)  20(100)        M                                                                
                                                      47:09    49:53    54:48    57:27  1:01:32  1:04:23  1:04:53                                                                
                                                       6:34     2:44     4:55     2:39     4:05     2:51     0:30                                                                
     2      23 Andreas Nikolausson         1:04:54    1(36)    2(37)    3(38)    4(39)    5(41)    6(40)    7(39)    8(43)    9(42)   10(39)   11(52)   12(53)   13(54)  14(100) 
               Visborgs OK                             2:32     5:02     8:37    11:31    12:05    13:37    14:52    16:11    17:11    19:05    25:19    28:48    38:52    40:30 
                                                       2:32     2:30     3:35     2:54     0:34     1:32     1:15     1:19     1:00     1:54     6:14     3:29    10:04     1:38 
                                                     15(49)   16(50)   17(51)   18(45)   19(44)  20(100)        M                                                                
                                                      46:57    49:48    54:57    57:25  1:01:34  1:04:26  1:04:54                                                                
                                                       6:27     2:51     5:09     2:28     4:09     2:52     0:28                                                                
     3      20 Håkan Mattsson              1:05:18    1(36)    2(37)    3(38)    4(39)    5(41)    6(40)    7(39)    8(43)    9(42)   10(39)   11(52)   12(53)   13(54)  14(100) 
               Gotlands Bro OK                         2:38     5:00     8:34    10:49    11:39    13:29    14:54    16:12    17:16    19:09    25:12    28:46    39:01    40:39 
                                                       2:38     2:22     3:34     2:15     0:50     1:50     1:25     1:18     1:04     1:53     6:03     3:34    10:15     1:38 
                                                     15(49)   16(50)   17(51)   18(45)   19(44)  20(100)        M                                                                
                                                      46:59    49:50    54:56    57:29  1:01:29  1:04:46  1:05:18                                                                
                                                       6:20     2:51     5:06     2:33     4:00     3:17     0:32                                                                

H18  (1)                                                                
                                                          1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9       10       11       12       13       14 

     1      26 Tobias Nilsson              1:11:16    1(36)    2(37)    3(38)    4(39)    5(40)    6(41)    7(39)    8(42)    9(43)   10(39)   11(52)   12(53)   13(46)   14(54) 
               Svaide-Roma SOK                         2:45     6:21    12:12    16:11    19:11    20:43    21:51    23:59    25:22    28:08    45:12    51:17  1:01:13  1:07:58 
                                                       2:45     3:36     5:51     3:59     3:00     1:32     1:08     2:08     1:23     2:46    17:04     6:05     9:56     6:45 
                                                    15(100)        M                                                                                                             
                                                    1:10:41  1:11:16                                                                                                             
                                                       2:43     0:35                                                                                                             

H16  (3)                                                                
                                                          1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9       10       11       12       13       14 

     1      27 Christoffer Nilsson           31:42    1(46)    2(47)    3(51)    4(48)    5(44)    6(33)   7(100)        M                                                       
               Gotlands Bro OK                         5:39     9:38    11:57    16:51    23:24    27:14    31:00    31:42                                                       



                                                       5:39     3:59     2:19     4:54     6:33     3:50     3:46     0:42                                                       
     2      29 Niklas Liljegren              35:52    1(46)    2(47)    3(51)    4(48)    5(44)    6(33)   7(100)        M                                                       
               Gotlands Bro OK                         6:45    10:51    13:13    20:55    27:56    31:46    35:15    35:52                                                       
                                                       6:45     4:06     2:22     7:42     7:01     3:50     3:29     0:37                                                       
     3      28 Alexander Nilsson             36:00    1(46)    2(47)    3(51)    4(48)    5(44)    6(33)   7(100)        M                                                       
               Gotlands Bro OK                         5:45    10:55    13:19    20:37    27:59    31:44    35:21    36:00                                                       
                                                       5:45     5:10     2:24     7:18     7:22     3:45     3:37     0:39                                                       

HD12  (2)                                                               
                                                          1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9       10       11       12       13       14 

     1      31 Emil Vejlens                  21:25    1(31)    2(32)    3(33)    4(34)    5(35)   6(100)        M                                                                
               Visborgs OK                             2:44    13:32    15:25    17:35    19:13    20:43    21:25                                                                
                                                       2:44    10:48     1:53     2:10     1:38     1:30     0:42                                                                
     2      30 Frida Ansin                   39:57    1(31)    2(32)    3(33)    4(34)    5(35)   6(100)        M                                                                
               Svaide-Roma SOK                         2:49    29:58    32:31    34:58    37:08    39:07    39:57                                                                
                                                       2:49    27:09     2:33     2:27     2:10     1:59     0:50                                                                

D50  (3)                                                                
                                                          1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9       10       11       12       13       14 

     1      32 Elisabeth Kimell              46:32    1(44)    2(45)    3(39)    4(40)    5(41)    6(39)    7(42)    8(37)   9(100)        M                                     
               Gotlands Bro OK                         5:38    12:56    17:12    20:24    24:10    25:28    28:47    36:41    45:37    46:32                                     
                                                       5:38     7:18     4:16     3:12     3:46     1:18     3:19     7:54     8:56     0:55                                     
     2      33 Gurli Hörnell-Rondahl         47:18    1(44)    2(45)    3(39)    4(40)    5(41)    6(39)    7(42)    8(37)   9(100)        M                                     
               Visborgs OK                             5:16    12:58    18:13    21:25    24:01    25:22    28:19    39:04    46:27    47:18                                     
                                                       5:16     7:42     5:15     3:12     2:36     1:21     2:57    10:45     7:23     0:51                                     

D21  (3)                                                                
                                                          1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9       10       11       12       13       14 

     1      36 Jennie Pettersson             41:54    1(36)    2(45)    3(39)    4(40)    5(41)    6(39)    7(42)    8(43)    9(39)   10(38)   11(37)   12(54)  13(100)        M 
               Visborgs OK                             2:32     8:43    11:25    13:33    15:53    17:25    19:15    21:28    24:33    28:45    33:51    39:14    41:13    41:54 
                                                       2:32     6:11     2:42     2:08     2:20     1:32     1:50     2:13     3:05     4:12     5:06     5:23     1:59     0:41 
     2      35 Ulrika Nikolausson            42:35    1(36)    2(45)    3(39)    4(42)    5(43)    6(39)    7(40)    8(41)    9(39)   10(38)   11(37)   12(54)  13(100)        M 
               Svaide-Roma SOK                         2:35     8:45    11:22    13:28    14:40    17:27    19:27    21:04    21:50    27:02    33:50    39:38    41:55    42:35 
                                                       2:35     6:10     2:37     2:06     1:12     2:47     2:00     1:37     0:46     5:12     6:48     5:48     2:17     0:40 

Öppen 1  (2)                                                            
                                                          1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9       10       11       12       13       14 

     1      38 Simon Kappel                  17:49    1(31)    2(32)    3(33)    4(34)    5(35)   6(100)        M                                                                
               Gotlands Bro OK                         3:07     8:27    10:27    12:42    15:39    17:09    17:49                                                                
                                                       3:07     5:20     2:00     2:15     2:57     1:30     0:40                                                                
     2      39 Anneli Andersson              32:35    1(31)    2(32)    3(33)    4(34)    5(35)   6(100)        M                                                                
               Visborgs OK                             6:13    15:00    19:00    23:39    27:27    30:42    32:35                                                                
                                                       6:13     8:47     4:00     4:39     3:48     3:15     1:53                                                                

Öppen 4  (3)                                                            
                                                          1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9       10       11       12       13       14 



     1      41 Bo Magnusson                  57:58    1(36)    2(45)    3(39)    4(42)    5(43)    6(39)    7(40)    8(41)    9(39)   10(38)   11(37)   12(54)  13(100)        M 
               Visborgs OK                             4:53    14:31    17:25    24:12    25:27    29:24    32:12    34:14    35:09    39:20    47:46    54:56    57:12    57:58 
                                                       4:53     9:38     2:54     6:47     1:15     3:57     2:48     2:02     0:55     4:11     8:26     7:10     2:16     0:46 
     2      43 Sven Uddin                  1:21:44    1(36)    2(45)    3(39)    4(42)    5(43)    6(39)    7(40)    8(41)    9(39)   10(38)   11(37)   12(54)  13(100)        M 
               Visborgs OK                             3:27    15:44    18:51    20:52    22:15    26:29    29:24    35:10    37:58    47:31  1:09:12  1:17:21  1:20:43  1:21:44 
                                                       3:27    12:17     3:07     2:01     1:23     4:14     2:55     5:46     2:48     9:33    21:41     8:09     3:22     1:01 
     3      40 Yvonne Bengtsson            1:30:33    1(36)    2(45)    3(39)    4(42)    5(43)    6(39)    7(40)    8(41)    9(39)   10(38)   11(37)   12(54)  13(100)        M 
               Visborgs OK                            17:24    28:41    33:15    38:09    40:31    43:39    53:37    59:36  1:01:00  1:06:52  1:18:13  1:26:26  1:29:37  1:30:33 
                                                      17:24    11:17     4:34     4:54     2:22     3:08     9:58     5:59     1:24     5:52    11:21     8:13     3:11     0:56 

Öppen 7  (1)                                                            
                                                          1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9       10       11       12       13       14 

NattiNatta lö 2005-04-09 09:14
SPORTident sträcktider skapad av OE2003 Sverige © Stephan Krämer 2004

    Pl Startnr Namn                            Tid                                                                                                                               

H60  (7)                                                                
                                                          1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9       10       11       12       13       14 

     1       6 Rolf Malmros                  43:10    1(44)    2(45)    3(39)    4(41)    5(40)    6(39)    7(42)    8(37)   9(100)        M                                     
               Visborgs OK                             4:39    11:25    15:29    16:58    19:57    23:18    26:06    33:41    42:04    43:10                                     
                                                       4:39     6:46     4:04     1:29     2:59     3:21     2:48     7:35     8:23     1:06                                     
     2       2 Erland Gardell                47:11    1(44)    2(45)    3(39)    4(41)    5(40)    6(39)    7(42)    8(37)   9(100)        M                                     
               OK Rauken                               5:42    21:01    24:35    25:32    28:24    30:59    33:48    39:38    46:22    47:11                                     
                                                       5:42    15:19     3:34     0:57     2:52     2:35     2:49     5:50     6:44     0:49                                     
     3       7 Svenerik Johansson            48:49    1(44)    2(45)    3(39)    4(41)    5(40)    6(39)    7(42)    8(37)   9(100)        M                                     
               Visby IF Gute SOK                       4:56    20:49    24:22    26:04    28:38    31:02    33:54    40:20    47:58    48:49                                     
                                                       4:56    15:53     3:33     1:42     2:34     2:24     2:52     6:26     7:38     0:51                                     
     4       5 Nils Hallgren                 49:07    1(44)    2(45)    3(39)    4(41)    5(40)    6(39)    7(42)    8(37)   9(100)        M                                     
               Visborgs OK                             5:20    21:03    24:25    25:42    28:21    30:57    33:51    40:34    48:18    49:07                                     
                                                       5:20    15:43     3:22     1:17     2:39     2:36     2:54     6:43     7:44     0:49                                     
     5       3 Leif Andersson                54:01    1(44)    2(45)    3(39)    4(41)    5(40)    6(39)    7(42)    8(37)   9(100)        M                                     
               Visborgs OK                             4:53    14:02    20:11    21:23    24:42    31:04    35:40    42:28    53:11    54:01                                     
                                                       4:53     9:09     6:09     1:12     3:19     6:22     4:36     6:48    10:43     0:50                                     
     6       1 Sauli Jacobsson             1:03:54    1(44)    2(45)    3(39)    4(41)    5(40)    6(39)    7(42)    8(37)   9(100)        M                                     
               Gotlands Bro OK                         5:08    12:59    19:28    21:28    24:49    31:26    42:43    53:42  1:02:58  1:03:54                                     
                                                       5:08     7:51     6:29     2:00     3:21     6:37    11:17    10:59     9:16     0:56                                     

H50  (2)                                                                
                                                          1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9       10       11       12       13       14 

     1      10 Rolf Mührer                   44:57    1(36)    2(45)    3(39)    4(40)    5(41)    6(39)    7(42)    8(43)    9(39)   10(38)   11(37)   12(54)  13(100)        M 
               Svaide-Roma SOK                         2:49     9:48    12:26    14:58    16:38    17:49    19:50    21:22    24:31    28:48    35:34    41:52    44:14    44:57 
                                                       2:49     6:59     2:38     2:32     1:40     1:11     2:01     1:32     3:09     4:17     6:46     6:18     2:22     0:43 
     2       9 Per Lindskog                  46:41    1(36)    2(45)    3(39)    4(42)    5(43)    6(39)    7(40)    8(41)    9(39)   10(38)   11(37)   12(54)  13(100)        M 
               Gotlands Bro OK                         2:37     9:45    12:33    14:54    16:14    19:04    22:27    24:34    25:31    29:38    36:40    43:40    45:59    46:41 
                                                       2:37     7:08     2:48     2:21     1:20     2:50     3:23     2:07     0:57     4:07     7:02     7:00     2:19     0:42 

H40  (6)                                                                

https://web.archive.org/web/20060114001443/http://www.sportsoftware.de/


                                                          1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9       10       11       12       13       14 

     1      11 Magnus Ihreskog               45:54    1(36)    2(37)    3(38)    4(39)    5(40)    6(41)    7(39)    8(42)    9(43)   10(39)   11(52)   12(53)   13(46)   14(54) 
               Gotlands Bro OK                         2:39     5:24    10:28    13:09    14:53    16:20    17:02    18:55    19:59    21:54    29:00    33:12    39:53    43:34 
                                                       2:39     2:45     5:04     2:41     1:44     1:27     0:42     1:53     1:04     1:55     7:06     4:12     6:41     3:41 
                                                    15(100)        M                                                                                                             
                                                      45:19    45:54                                                                                                             
                                                       1:45     0:35                                                                                                             
     2      18 Ulf Nilsson                   46:21    1(36)    2(37)    3(38)    4(39)    5(42)    6(43)    7(39)    8(40)    9(41)   10(39)   11(52)   12(53)   13(46)   14(54) 
               Gotlands Bro OK                         2:11     4:51     8:51    11:38    13:57    15:16    17:21    19:07    20:35    21:19    28:58    33:14    39:57    43:37 
                                                       2:11     2:40     4:00     2:47     2:19     1:19     2:05     1:46     1:28     0:44     7:39     4:16     6:43     3:40 
                                                    15(100)        M                                                                                                             
                                                      45:39    46:21                                                                                                             
                                                       2:02     0:42                                                                                                             
     3      12 Erik Löfgren                  50:00    1(36)    2(37)    3(38)    4(39)    5(42)    6(43)    7(39)    8(40)    9(41)   10(39)   11(52)   12(53)   13(46)   14(54) 
               Gotlands Bro OK                         2:33     5:18    10:00    12:52    14:32    15:42    18:02    19:36    21:13    21:55    31:09    35:29    43:34    47:31 
                                                       2:33     2:45     4:42     2:52     1:40     1:10     2:20     1:34     1:37     0:42     9:14     4:20     8:05     3:57 
                                                    15(100)        M                                                                                                             
                                                      49:17    50:00                                                                                                             
                                                       1:46     0:43                                                                                                             
     4      13 Kurt Löfgren                  50:22    1(36)    2(37)    3(38)    4(39)    5(40)    6(41)    7(39)    8(42)    9(43)   10(39)   11(52)   12(53)   13(46)   14(54) 
               Gotlands Bro OK                         2:36     5:03     9:37    12:49    14:38    16:17    17:06    18:45    19:51    22:35    30:51    35:16    43:33    47:50 
                                                       2:36     2:27     4:34     3:12     1:49     1:39     0:49     1:39     1:06     2:44     8:16     4:25     8:17     4:17 
                                                    15(100)        M                                                                                                             
                                                      49:40    50:22                                                                                                             
                                                       1:50     0:42                                                                                                             
     5      14 Jörgen Batz                   52:32    1(36)    2(37)    3(38)    4(39)    5(42)    6(43)    7(39)    8(40)    9(41)   10(39)   11(52)   12(53)   13(46)   14(54) 
               Skarpnäcks OL                           2:41     5:27     9:40    12:53    14:37    15:46    18:11    19:53    21:32    22:19    33:06    38:04    45:51    50:02 
                                                       2:41     2:46     4:13     3:13     1:44     1:09     2:25     1:42     1:39     0:47    10:47     4:58     7:47     4:11 
                                                    15(100)        M                                                                                                             
                                                      51:59    52:32                                                                                                             
                                                       1:57     0:33                                                                                                             

H21  (4)                                                                
                                                          1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9       10       11       12       13       14 

     1      19 Mattias Westfält            1:04:53    1(36)    2(37)    3(38)    4(39)    5(43)    6(42)    7(39)    8(41)    9(40)   10(39)   11(52)   12(53)   13(54)  14(100) 
               Gotlands Bro OK                         2:40     4:58     8:44    11:03    12:28    13:39    15:33    16:24    17:48    19:10    25:10    28:39    38:56    40:35 
                                                       2:40     2:18     3:46     2:19     1:25     1:11     1:54     0:51     1:24     1:22     6:00     3:29    10:17     1:39 
                                                     15(49)   16(50)   17(51)   18(45)   19(44)  20(100)        M                                                                
                                                      47:09    49:53    54:48    57:27  1:01:32  1:04:23  1:04:53                                                                
                                                       6:34     2:44     4:55     2:39     4:05     2:51     0:30                                                                
     2      23 Andreas Nikolausson         1:04:54    1(36)    2(37)    3(38)    4(39)    5(41)    6(40)    7(39)    8(43)    9(42)   10(39)   11(52)   12(53)   13(54)  14(100) 
               Visborgs OK                             2:32     5:02     8:37    11:31    12:05    13:37    14:52    16:11    17:11    19:05    25:19    28:48    38:52    40:30 
                                                       2:32     2:30     3:35     2:54     0:34     1:32     1:15     1:19     1:00     1:54     6:14     3:29    10:04     1:38 
                                                     15(49)   16(50)   17(51)   18(45)   19(44)  20(100)        M                                                                
                                                      46:57    49:48    54:57    57:25  1:01:34  1:04:26  1:04:54                                                                
                                                       6:27     2:51     5:09     2:28     4:09     2:52     0:28                                                                
     3      20 Håkan Mattsson              1:05:18    1(36)    2(37)    3(38)    4(39)    5(41)    6(40)    7(39)    8(43)    9(42)   10(39)   11(52)   12(53)   13(54)  14(100) 
               Gotlands Bro OK                         2:38     5:00     8:34    10:49    11:39    13:29    14:54    16:12    17:16    19:09    25:12    28:46    39:01    40:39 
                                                       2:38     2:22     3:34     2:15     0:50     1:50     1:25     1:18     1:04     1:53     6:03     3:34    10:15     1:38 
                                                     15(49)   16(50)   17(51)   18(45)   19(44)  20(100)        M                                                                
                                                      46:59    49:50    54:56    57:29  1:01:29  1:04:46  1:05:18                                                                
                                                       6:20     2:51     5:06     2:33     4:00     3:17     0:32                                                                

H18  (1)                                                                
                                                          1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9       10       11       12       13       14 



     1      26 Tobias Nilsson              1:11:16    1(36)    2(37)    3(38)    4(39)    5(40)    6(41)    7(39)    8(42)    9(43)   10(39)   11(52)   12(53)   13(46)   14(54) 
               Svaide-Roma SOK                         2:45     6:21    12:12    16:11    19:11    20:43    21:51    23:59    25:22    28:08    45:12    51:17  1:01:13  1:07:58 
                                                       2:45     3:36     5:51     3:59     3:00     1:32     1:08     2:08     1:23     2:46    17:04     6:05     9:56     6:45 
                                                    15(100)        M                                                                                                             
                                                    1:10:41  1:11:16                                                                                                             
                                                       2:43     0:35                                                                                                             

H16  (3)                                                                
                                                          1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9       10       11       12       13       14 

     1      27 Christoffer Nilsson           31:42    1(46)    2(47)    3(51)    4(48)    5(44)    6(33)   7(100)        M                                                       
               Gotlands Bro OK                         5:39     9:38    11:57    16:51    23:24    27:14    31:00    31:42                                                       
                                                       5:39     3:59     2:19     4:54     6:33     3:50     3:46     0:42                                                       
     2      29 Niklas Liljegren              35:52    1(46)    2(47)    3(51)    4(48)    5(44)    6(33)   7(100)        M                                                       
               Gotlands Bro OK                         6:45    10:51    13:13    20:55    27:56    31:46    35:15    35:52                                                       
                                                       6:45     4:06     2:22     7:42     7:01     3:50     3:29     0:37                                                       
     3      28 Alexander Nilsson             36:00    1(46)    2(47)    3(51)    4(48)    5(44)    6(33)   7(100)        M                                                       
               Gotlands Bro OK                         5:45    10:55    13:19    20:37    27:59    31:44    35:21    36:00                                                       
                                                       5:45     5:10     2:24     7:18     7:22     3:45     3:37     0:39                                                       

HD12  (2)                                                               
                                                          1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9       10       11       12       13       14 

     1      31 Emil Vejlens                  21:25    1(31)    2(32)    3(33)    4(34)    5(35)   6(100)        M                                                                
               Visborgs OK                             2:44    13:32    15:25    17:35    19:13    20:43    21:25                                                                
                                                       2:44    10:48     1:53     2:10     1:38     1:30     0:42                                                                
     2      30 Frida Ansin                   39:57    1(31)    2(32)    3(33)    4(34)    5(35)   6(100)        M                                                                
               Svaide-Roma SOK                         2:49    29:58    32:31    34:58    37:08    39:07    39:57                                                                
                                                       2:49    27:09     2:33     2:27     2:10     1:59     0:50                                                                

D50  (3)                                                                
                                                          1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9       10       11       12       13       14 

     1      32 Elisabeth Kimell              46:32    1(44)    2(45)    3(39)    4(40)    5(41)    6(39)    7(42)    8(37)   9(100)        M                                     
               Gotlands Bro OK                         5:38    12:56    17:12    20:24    24:10    25:28    28:47    36:41    45:37    46:32                                     
                                                       5:38     7:18     4:16     3:12     3:46     1:18     3:19     7:54     8:56     0:55                                     
     2      33 Gurli Hörnell-Rondahl         47:18    1(44)    2(45)    3(39)    4(40)    5(41)    6(39)    7(42)    8(37)   9(100)        M                                     
               Visborgs OK                             5:16    12:58    18:13    21:25    24:01    25:22    28:19    39:04    46:27    47:18                                     
                                                       5:16     7:42     5:15     3:12     2:36     1:21     2:57    10:45     7:23     0:51                                     

D21  (3)                                                                
                                                          1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9       10       11       12       13       14 

     1      36 Jennie Pettersson             41:54    1(36)    2(45)    3(39)    4(40)    5(41)    6(39)    7(42)    8(43)    9(39)   10(38)   11(37)   12(54)  13(100)        M 
               Visborgs OK                             2:32     8:43    11:25    13:33    15:53    17:25    19:15    21:28    24:33    28:45    33:51    39:14    41:13    41:54 
                                                       2:32     6:11     2:42     2:08     2:20     1:32     1:50     2:13     3:05     4:12     5:06     5:23     1:59     0:41 
     2      35 Ulrika Nikolausson            42:35    1(36)    2(45)    3(39)    4(42)    5(43)    6(39)    7(40)    8(41)    9(39)   10(38)   11(37)   12(54)  13(100)        M 
               Svaide-Roma SOK                         2:35     8:45    11:22    13:28    14:40    17:27    19:27    21:04    21:50    27:02    33:50    39:38    41:55    42:35 
                                                       2:35     6:10     2:37     2:06     1:12     2:47     2:00     1:37     0:46     5:12     6:48     5:48     2:17     0:40 



Öppen 1  (2)                                                            
                                                          1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9       10       11       12       13       14 

     1      38 Simon Kappel                  17:49    1(31)    2(32)    3(33)    4(34)    5(35)   6(100)        M                                                                
               Gotlands Bro OK                         3:07     8:27    10:27    12:42    15:39    17:09    17:49                                                                
                                                       3:07     5:20     2:00     2:15     2:57     1:30     0:40                                                                
     2      39 Anneli Andersson              32:35    1(31)    2(32)    3(33)    4(34)    5(35)   6(100)        M                                                                
               Visborgs OK                             6:13    15:00    19:00    23:39    27:27    30:42    32:35                                                                
                                                       6:13     8:47     4:00     4:39     3:48     3:15     1:53                                                                

Öppen 4  (3)                                                            
                                                          1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9       10       11       12       13       14 

     1      41 Bo Magnusson                  57:58    1(36)    2(45)    3(39)    4(42)    5(43)    6(39)    7(40)    8(41)    9(39)   10(38)   11(37)   12(54)  13(100)        M 
               Visborgs OK                             4:53    14:31    17:25    24:12    25:27    29:24    32:12    34:14    35:09    39:20    47:46    54:56    57:12    57:58 
                                                       4:53     9:38     2:54     6:47     1:15     3:57     2:48     2:02     0:55     4:11     8:26     7:10     2:16     0:46 
     2      43 Sven Uddin                  1:21:44    1(36)    2(45)    3(39)    4(42)    5(43)    6(39)    7(40)    8(41)    9(39)   10(38)   11(37)   12(54)  13(100)        M 
               Visborgs OK                             3:27    15:44    18:51    20:52    22:15    26:29    29:24    35:10    37:58    47:31  1:09:12  1:17:21  1:20:43  1:21:44 
                                                       3:27    12:17     3:07     2:01     1:23     4:14     2:55     5:46     2:48     9:33    21:41     8:09     3:22     1:01 
     3      40 Yvonne Bengtsson            1:30:33    1(36)    2(45)    3(39)    4(42)    5(43)    6(39)    7(40)    8(41)    9(39)   10(38)   11(37)   12(54)  13(100)        M 
               Visborgs OK                            17:24    28:41    33:15    38:09    40:31    43:39    53:37    59:36  1:01:00  1:06:52  1:18:13  1:26:26  1:29:37  1:30:33 
                                                      17:24    11:17     4:34     4:54     2:22     3:08     9:58     5:59     1:24     5:52    11:21     8:13     3:11     0:56 

Öppen 7  (1)                                                            
                                                          1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9       10       11       12       13       14 

NattiNatta lö 2005-04-09 09:14
SPORTident sträcktider skapad av OE2003 Sverige © Stephan Krämer 2004

    Pl Startnr Namn                            Tid                                                                                                                               

H60  (7)                                                                
                                                          1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9       10       11       12       13       14 

     1       6 Rolf Malmros                  43:10    1(44)    2(45)    3(39)    4(41)    5(40)    6(39)    7(42)    8(37)   9(100)        M                                     
               Visborgs OK                             4:39    11:25    15:29    16:58    19:57    23:18    26:06    33:41    42:04    43:10                                     
                                                       4:39     6:46     4:04     1:29     2:59     3:21     2:48     7:35     8:23     1:06                                     
     2       2 Erland Gardell                47:11    1(44)    2(45)    3(39)    4(41)    5(40)    6(39)    7(42)    8(37)   9(100)        M                                     
               OK Rauken                               5:42    21:01    24:35    25:32    28:24    30:59    33:48    39:38    46:22    47:11                                     
                                                       5:42    15:19     3:34     0:57     2:52     2:35     2:49     5:50     6:44     0:49                                     
     3       7 Svenerik Johansson            48:49    1(44)    2(45)    3(39)    4(41)    5(40)    6(39)    7(42)    8(37)   9(100)        M                                     
               Visby IF Gute SOK                       4:56    20:49    24:22    26:04    28:38    31:02    33:54    40:20    47:58    48:49                                     
                                                       4:56    15:53     3:33     1:42     2:34     2:24     2:52     6:26     7:38     0:51                                     
     4       5 Nils Hallgren                 49:07    1(44)    2(45)    3(39)    4(41)    5(40)    6(39)    7(42)    8(37)   9(100)        M                                     
               Visborgs OK                             5:20    21:03    24:25    25:42    28:21    30:57    33:51    40:34    48:18    49:07                                     
                                                       5:20    15:43     3:22     1:17     2:39     2:36     2:54     6:43     7:44     0:49                                     
     5       3 Leif Andersson                54:01    1(44)    2(45)    3(39)    4(41)    5(40)    6(39)    7(42)    8(37)   9(100)        M                                     
               Visborgs OK                             4:53    14:02    20:11    21:23    24:42    31:04    35:40    42:28    53:11    54:01                                     
                                                       4:53     9:09     6:09     1:12     3:19     6:22     4:36     6:48    10:43     0:50                                     
     6       1 Sauli Jacobsson             1:03:54    1(44)    2(45)    3(39)    4(41)    5(40)    6(39)    7(42)    8(37)   9(100)        M                                     
               Gotlands Bro OK                         5:08    12:59    19:28    21:28    24:49    31:26    42:43    53:42  1:02:58  1:03:54                                     
                                                       5:08     7:51     6:29     2:00     3:21     6:37    11:17    10:59     9:16     0:56                                     

https://web.archive.org/web/20060114001443/http://www.sportsoftware.de/


H50  (2)                                                                
                                                          1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9       10       11       12       13       14 

     1      10 Rolf Mührer                   44:57    1(36)    2(45)    3(39)    4(40)    5(41)    6(39)    7(42)    8(43)    9(39)   10(38)   11(37)   12(54)  13(100)        M 
               Svaide-Roma SOK                         2:49     9:48    12:26    14:58    16:38    17:49    19:50    21:22    24:31    28:48    35:34    41:52    44:14    44:57 
                                                       2:49     6:59     2:38     2:32     1:40     1:11     2:01     1:32     3:09     4:17     6:46     6:18     2:22     0:43 
     2       9 Per Lindskog                  46:41    1(36)    2(45)    3(39)    4(42)    5(43)    6(39)    7(40)    8(41)    9(39)   10(38)   11(37)   12(54)  13(100)        M 
               Gotlands Bro OK                         2:37     9:45    12:33    14:54    16:14    19:04    22:27    24:34    25:31    29:38    36:40    43:40    45:59    46:41 
                                                       2:37     7:08     2:48     2:21     1:20     2:50     3:23     2:07     0:57     4:07     7:02     7:00     2:19     0:42 

H40  (6)                                                                
                                                          1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9       10       11       12       13       14 

     1      11 Magnus Ihreskog               45:54    1(36)    2(37)    3(38)    4(39)    5(40)    6(41)    7(39)    8(42)    9(43)   10(39)   11(52)   12(53)   13(46)   14(54) 
               Gotlands Bro OK                         2:39     5:24    10:28    13:09    14:53    16:20    17:02    18:55    19:59    21:54    29:00    33:12    39:53    43:34 
                                                       2:39     2:45     5:04     2:41     1:44     1:27     0:42     1:53     1:04     1:55     7:06     4:12     6:41     3:41 
                                                    15(100)        M                                                                                                             
                                                      45:19    45:54                                                                                                             
                                                       1:45     0:35                                                                                                             
     2      18 Ulf Nilsson                   46:21    1(36)    2(37)    3(38)    4(39)    5(42)    6(43)    7(39)    8(40)    9(41)   10(39)   11(52)   12(53)   13(46)   14(54) 
               Gotlands Bro OK                         2:11     4:51     8:51    11:38    13:57    15:16    17:21    19:07    20:35    21:19    28:58    33:14    39:57    43:37 
                                                       2:11     2:40     4:00     2:47     2:19     1:19     2:05     1:46     1:28     0:44     7:39     4:16     6:43     3:40 
                                                    15(100)        M                                                                                                             
                                                      45:39    46:21                                                                                                             
                                                       2:02     0:42                                                                                                             
     3      12 Erik Löfgren                  50:00    1(36)    2(37)    3(38)    4(39)    5(42)    6(43)    7(39)    8(40)    9(41)   10(39)   11(52)   12(53)   13(46)   14(54) 
               Gotlands Bro OK                         2:33     5:18    10:00    12:52    14:32    15:42    18:02    19:36    21:13    21:55    31:09    35:29    43:34    47:31 
                                                       2:33     2:45     4:42     2:52     1:40     1:10     2:20     1:34     1:37     0:42     9:14     4:20     8:05     3:57 
                                                    15(100)        M                                                                                                             
                                                      49:17    50:00                                                                                                             
                                                       1:46     0:43                                                                                                             
     4      13 Kurt Löfgren                  50:22    1(36)    2(37)    3(38)    4(39)    5(40)    6(41)    7(39)    8(42)    9(43)   10(39)   11(52)   12(53)   13(46)   14(54) 
               Gotlands Bro OK                         2:36     5:03     9:37    12:49    14:38    16:17    17:06    18:45    19:51    22:35    30:51    35:16    43:33    47:50 
                                                       2:36     2:27     4:34     3:12     1:49     1:39     0:49     1:39     1:06     2:44     8:16     4:25     8:17     4:17 
                                                    15(100)        M                                                                                                             
                                                      49:40    50:22                                                                                                             
                                                       1:50     0:42                                                                                                             
     5      14 Jörgen Batz                   52:32    1(36)    2(37)    3(38)    4(39)    5(42)    6(43)    7(39)    8(40)    9(41)   10(39)   11(52)   12(53)   13(46)   14(54) 
               Skarpnäcks OL                           2:41     5:27     9:40    12:53    14:37    15:46    18:11    19:53    21:32    22:19    33:06    38:04    45:51    50:02 
                                                       2:41     2:46     4:13     3:13     1:44     1:09     2:25     1:42     1:39     0:47    10:47     4:58     7:47     4:11 
                                                    15(100)        M                                                                                                             
